Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Team

1 Hononegah
2 Belvidere North
3 Boylan
4 Harlem
5 Belvidere
6 Auburn
7 Guilford

99999 Freeport

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Finishers

Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3
17 1 2 3
Top 5Times: 1:44:28.6
48 4 8 11
Top 5Times: 1:48:59.1
79 7 15 17
Top 5Times: 1:52:18.6
109 18 20 22
Top 5Times: 1:55:41.7
157 23 26 35
Top 5Times: 2:01:55.1
184 31 33 38
Top 5Times: 2:08:42.3
196 32 34 39
Top 5Times: 2:24:06.5
99999
Top 5 Times:

4
5

12

19

24

36

40

45

5
6

13

21

25

37

42

46

6*

9

14

27

29

41

43

47

16

28

30

44

10/19/2019 06:37:11



NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 19, 2019

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
1 1 1498 Ryanne Bronnimann Hononegah 9 6:26 7:08 6:43 20:19.3 6:46/M
2 2 1505 Melina Touvannas Hononegah 9 6:26 7:13 6:52 20:32.7 6:51/M
3 3 1491 Sophie Balsley Hononegah 10 6:43 7:26 6:49 20:59.4 7:00/M
4 4 1285 Katherine Luna Belvidere North 12 6:34 7:38 6:59 21:125 7:04/M
5 5 1504 Amelia Pickard Hononegah 9 6:43 7:41 6:52 21:17.0 7:06/M
6 6 1486 Sam Risley Hononegah 11 6:55 7:30 6:53 21:20.0 7:07/M
7 7 1348 lzzy Anderson Boylan 10 6:41 7:45 6:57 21:245 7:08/M
8 8 1288 Rayley Effler Belvidere North 11 6:44 750 6:58 21:34.1 7:11/M
9 9 1487 Jubilee Rukin Hononegah 11 6:40 7:43 7:13 21:36.5 7:12/M
10 10 1492 Maddi Bronnimann Hononegah 10 6:55 7:36 7:07 21:40.6 7:14/M
11 11 1293 Ella Dixon Belvidere North 10 6:56 7:39 7:11 21:46.9 7:16/M
12 12 1294 Mackenzie Key Belvidere North 10 7:06 7554 7:08 22:09.2 7:23/M
13 13 1292 Anna Sida Belvidere North 11 7:06 754 7:15 22:16.1 7:25/M
14 14 1296 Gloria Oteng Bediako Belvidere North 10 7:06 8:02 7:10 22:19.6 7:27/M
15 15 1349 Brietta Coen Boylan 10 7:14 748 7:17 22:20.1 7:27/M
16 16 1297 Ada Parker Belvidere North 10 7:03 8:02 7:21 22:28.3 7:29/M
17 17 1358 Cecilia Hatfield Boylan 10 7:14 802 7:16 22:32.8 7:31/M
18 18 1445 Mercedes Cox Harlem 12 7:07 800 7:26 22:34.6 7:32IM
19 19 1356 Sarah Krein Boylan 9 7:14 812 7:30 22:58.4 7:39/M
20 20 1456 Aaliyah Haun Harlem 10 7:07 821 7:32 23:.026 7:41/M
21 21 1351 Sydney Kohnle Boylan 10 7:15 8:13 7:33 23:02.7 7:41/M
22 22 1449 Kiona Hess, Harlem 11 7:03 835 7:32 23:12.2 T7:44IM
23 23 1258 Desiray Beaudet Belvidere 10 7:21 828 7:28 23:18.2 7:46/M
24 24 1448 Tara Ryan Harlem 12 7:19 822 7:39 23:21.4 T:A7IM
25 (<5) 1395 KieraWatson Freeport 11 7:29 817 7:35 23:22.8 7:48/M
26 25 1460 Abbigail MacGregor Harlem 9 7:28 8:18 7:43 23:30.8 7:50/M
27 26 1250 Jessica Rico Belvidere 12 7:32 16:03 23:36.5 7:52/M
28 27 1353 Julianna Lorden Boylan 10 7:35 827 7:41 23:43.8 7:55/M
29 (<5) 1398 Amanda Choumont Freeport 9 7:53 8:26 7:35 23:54.8 7:58/M
30 28 1350 Mia Myers Boylan 9 7:36 851 7:44 24:12.7 8:04/M
31 29 1461 Katelyn Penning Harlem 9 7:48 833 7:50 24:13.0 8:04/M
32 30 1455 Gracie Davenport Harlem 10 749 849 7:59 24:38.3 8:13/M
33 31 1213 AJTiem Auburn 9 7:40 857 801 24:39.6 8:13/M
34 32 1417 Tessa Andrews Guilford 9 7:54 847 758 24:41.6 8:14/M
35 33 1210 Sarah Battaglia Auburn 9 7:52 9:.03 7:46 24:42.1 8:14/IM
36 (<5) 1396 Sarah Webster Freeport 11 7:56 844 8:02 24:43.1 8:14/M
37 34 1415 Lola Corcoran Guilford 10 8:00 845 759 24:456 8:15/M
38 35 1256 Autumn Pryzbyla Belvidere 11 8:05 851 7:55 24525 8:18/M
39 36 1253 Anahi Estrada Belvidere 11 7:57 854 803 24:55.8 8:19/M
40 37 1265 Graciela Lebensorger Belvidere 9 7:57 9:08 8:06 25:11.8 8:24/M
41 38 1204 Eleanor Waldorf Auburn 11 755 9:38 8:00 25:34.4 8:31/M
42 39 1422 Savannah Schmidt Guilford 9 8:11 9:12 8:19 251435 8:35/M
43 40 1199 Maryan Saleh Auburn 12 8:07 9:42 8:59 26:48.8 8:56/M
44 41 1262 Daisy Artega Belvidere 9 8:19 9:47 8:42 26:48.9 8:56/M
45 42 1211 Jessica Perez-Ferman Auburn 9 8:13 9:52 851 26:57.2 8:59/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

10/19/2019 06:36:31



Race Date NIC-10 Conference
October 19, 2019 Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
46 43 1200 Zoe Henry Auburn 11 8:38 9:44 8:48 27:11.1 9:04/M
47 44 1208 Isabella Hernandez Auburn 10 8:39 9149 8:54 27:.23.7 9:08/M
48 (<5) 1397 Mina Tolu-Honary Freeport 10 9:53 11:23 10:24 31:40.7 10:34/M
49 45 1423 Sanaa Williams Guilford 9 9:52 14:03 10:32 34:27.5 11:29/M
50 46 1420 Gabrielle Perone Guilford 9 9:52 14:03 10:32 34:28.1 11:29/M
51 47 1419 Katie Lynch Guilford 9 12:50 15:16 13:24 41:30.8 13:50/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/19/2019 06:36:31



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):17 Average Time: 20:53.7
1 1498 Ryanne Bronnimann 9 1 1 20:19.3 20:19.3 0:00.0
2 1505 Melina Touvannas 9 2 3 20:32.7 40:52.0 0:134
3 1491 Sophie Balsley 10 3 6 20:59.4  1:01:51.4 0:40.1
4 1504 Amelia Pickard 9 5 11 21:17.0 1:23:08.5 0:57.7
5 1486 Sam Risley 11 6 17 21:20.0 1:44:28.6 1.00.7
6 1487 Jubilee Rukin 11 (9) (26) 21:36.5 2:06:05.2 1:.17.2
7 1492 Maddi Bronnimann 10 (10) (36) 21:40.6  2:27:45.8 1:.21.3
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):48 Average Time: 21:47.8
1 1285 Katherine Luna 12 4 4 21:12.5 21:12.5 0:00.0
2 1288 Rayley Effler 11 8 12 21:34.1 42:46.7 0:21.6
3 1293 Ella Dixon 10 11 23 21:46.9 1.04:33.7 0:34.4
4 1294 Mackenzie Key 10 12 35 22:09.2 1.26:43.0 0:56.7
5 1292 Anna Sida 11 13 48 22:16.1 1:48:59.1 1.03.6
6 1296 Gloria Oteng Bediako 10 (14) (62) 22:19.6  2:11:18.8 1:.07.1
7 1297 Ada Parker 10 (16) (78) 22:28.3 2:33:47.1 1:.15.7
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 22:27.7
1 1348 Izzy Anderson 10 7 7 21:24.5 21:24.5 0:00.0
2 1349 Brietta Coen 10 15 22 22:20.1 43:44.6 0:55.5
3 1358 Cecilia Hatfield 10 17 39 22:32.8 1.06:17.4 1.08.2
4 1356 Sarah Krein 9 19 58 22:58.4  1:29:15.9 1:33.8
5 1351 Sydney Kohnle 10 21 79 23:02.7 1:52:18.6 1:38.1
6 1353 Julianna Lorden 10 (27) (106) 23:43.8 2:16:02.4 2:19.3
7 1350 Mia Myers 9 (28) (134) 24:12.7  2:40:15.2 2:48.2
Team - Harlem Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):109 Average Time: 23:08.3
1 1445 Mercedes Cox 12 18 18 22:34.6 22:34.6 0:00.0
2 1456 Aaliyah Haun 10 20 38 23:02.6 45:37.2 0:28.0
3 1449 Kiona Hess, 11 22 60 23:12.2 1:08:49.4 0:37.5
4 1448 Tara Ryan 12 24 84 23:21.4 1:32:10.8 0:46.7
5 1460 Abbigail MacGregor 9 25 109 23:30.8  1:55:41.7 0:56.2
6 1461 Katelyn Penning 9 (29) (138) 24:13.0 2:19:54.8 1:38.4
7 1455 Gracie Davenport 10 (30) (168) 24:38.3 2:44:33.1 2:03.6

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/19/2019 06:36:55



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):157

1258
1250
1256
1253
1265
1262

O Ul WN PR

Desiray Beaudet
Jessica Rico

Autumn Pryzbyla
Anahi Estrada
Graciela Lebensorger
Daisy Artega

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):184

1213
1210
1204
1199
1211
1200
1208

~No ok wWDN PR

AJ Tiem

Sarah Battaglia
Eleanor Waldorf
Maryan Saleh

Jessica Perez-Ferman
Zoe Henry

Isabella Hernandez

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):196

1417
1415
1422
1423
1420
1419

OO WN P

Tessa Andrews
Lola Corcoran
Savannah Schmidt
Sanaa Williams
Gabrielle Perone
Katie Lynch

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1395
1398
1396
1397

A WDNPF

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Kiera Watson
Amanda Choumont
Sarah Webster
Mina Tolu-Honary

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Overall

Grade Place

10 23

12 26

11 35

11 36

9 37

9 (41)

9 31

9 33

11 38

12 40

9 42

11 (43)

10 (44)

9 32

10 34

9 39

9 45

9 46

9 47

11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:23.0

23
49
84

120
157
(198)

23:18.2
23:36.5
24:52.5
24:55.8
25:11.8
26:48.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:44.4

31
64
102
142
184
(227)
(271)

24:39.6
24:42.1
25:34.4
26:48.8
26:57.2
27:11.1
27:23.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 28:49.3

32
66
105
150
196
(243)

24:41.6
24:45.6
25:43.5
34:27.5
34:28.1
41:30.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

23:22.8
23:54.8
24:43.1
31:40.7

23:18.2
46:54.8
1:11:47.4
1:36:43.2
2:01:55.1
2:28:44.0

24:39.6

49:21.8
1:14:56.2
1:41:45.0
2:08:42.3
2:35:53.4
3:03:17.2

24:41.6
49:27.3
1:15:10.8
1:49:38.4
2:24:06.5
3:05:37.4

23:22.8
47:17.6
1:12:00.7
1:43:41.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.2
1:34.2
1:37.5
1:53.5
3:30.6

0:00.0
0:02.5
0:54.7
2:09.1
2:17.5
2:31.5
2:44.1

0:00.0
0:04.0
1:01.9
9:45.9
9:46.5
16:49.2

0:00.0
0:32.0
1:20.3
8:17.9

10/19/2019 06:36:56



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Freeport
4 Auburn
5 Boylan
6 Guilford
7 Harlem

99999 Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys

Top 5
Places

21

Top 5 Times:
72

Top 5 Times:
83

Top 5 Times:
87

Top 5 Times:
128

Top 5 Times:
135

Top 5 Times:
153

Top 5 Times:

99999
Top 5 Times:

1:27:12.5

9 10 12
1:32:26.3

1 6 11
1:32:43.3
13 14 16
1:33:11.7

15 22 26
1:36:22.7

20 25 27
1:37:02.4

8 19 38
1:42:30.1

Finishers

4 >

5 7

17 24

28 37

21 23

29 36

31 32

43 45

6*
18

40

44

33

39

35

34

42

41

10/19/2019 10:13:23



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1402
2 2 1326
3 3 1329
4 4 1330
5 5 1332
6 6 1404
7 7 1320
8 8 1475
9 9 1520

10 10 1519

11 11 1403

12 12 1523

13 13 1247

14 14 1241

15 15 1370

16 16 1248

17 17 1513

18 18 1325

19 19 1477

20 20 1437

21 21 1235

22 22 1378

23 23 1246

24 24 1518

25 25 1440

26 26 1371

27 27 1431

28 28 1408

29 29 1369

30 30 1319

31 (<5) 1275

32 31 1443

33 32 1444

34 33 1234

35 34 1230

36 35 1442

37 36 1381

38 37 1406

39 38 1474

40 39 1373

41 40 1517

42 41 1441

43 42 1380

44 43 1480

45 44 1411

Tyler Brooks
Brandon Massman
Luke Smith

Zach Stegman

Orlando Hernandez

Bayley Pierce
Nic Bourgault
Aktanay Kwazdran
Wesley Waugh
Dylan Paccagnia
Elias Lassandro
Ryan Welte
Joey Woloszyn
James Wallis
Alex Easton
Jordan Woloszyn
Evan Aarvig
Luke Magnusen
Jack Seymour
Logan Burley
Avante Mackey
Alex Horton
Calvin Smith
Logan Osterberg
Kevin Dunn
Xander Furst
Benjamin Branyan
Will Giuffre
Julian DiPuma
Brian Ackerman
Xander Albano
Samuel Retzer
Nathan Sevey
Alex Ludington
AJ Bernardo
Andrew Mukha
Ronan Murray
Nate Sdao
Adam Gault
Aidan Spanier
Matthew Moeller
Carter Hartsfield
George Mulenga

Elisha(Eli) Hernandez

Christian Stott

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Overall Finish List

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys

Team
Freeport
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Freeport
Belvidere North
Harlem
Hononegah
Hononegah
Freeport
Hononegah
Auburn
Auburn
Boylan
Auburn
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Harlem
Guilford
Auburn
Boylan
Auburn
Hononegah
Guilford
Boylan
Guilford
Freeport
Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Guilford
Guilford
Auburn
Auburn
Guilford
Boylan
Freeport
Harlem
Boylan
Hononegah
Guilford
Boylan
Harlem
Freeport

Grade

Finish

Time Pace
17:05.3 5:42/M
17:16.9 5:46/M
17:17.9 5:46/M
17:20.0 5:47/M
17:31.7 5:51/M
17:36.0 5:52/M
17:45.8 5:55/M
17:48.4 5:56/M
18:06.9 6:02/M
18:14.2 6:05/M
18:14.5 6:05/M
18:19.9 6:07/M
18:26.7 6:09/M
18:27.8 6:09/M
18:35.6 6:12/M
18:35.9 6:12/M
18:36.2 6:12/M
18:36.9 6:12/M
18:45.2 6:15/M
18:48.1 6:16/M
18:49.0 6:16/M
18:49.7 6:17/M
18:52.2 6:17/M
19:08.9 6:23/M
19:10.4 6:23/M
19:12.3  6:24/M
19:29.1 6:30/M
19:29.6 6:30/M
19:35.2 6:32/M
19:39.2 6:33/M
19:41.2 6:34/M
19:42.4 6:34/M
19:52.2 6:37/M
20:03.1 6:41/M
20:06.0 6:42/M
20:06.6 6:42/M
20:09.8 6:43/M
20:17.7 6:46/M
20:20.2 6:47/M
20:44.7 6:55/M
20:53.4 6:58/M
20:55.7 6:59/M
21:39.5 7:13/M
22:41.8 7:34/IM
22:46.6  7:36/M

10/19/2019 06:37:52



Race Date NIC-10 Conference
October 19, 2019 Overall Finish List

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
46 45 1472 Logan Amdur Harlem 10 7:16 823 7:14 22:54.2 7:38/M
47 (<5) 1278 Alex Solache Belvidere 9 724 814 7:31 23:10.2 7:43/IM
48 (<5) 1273 RobBland Belvidere 10 7:11 9:33 8:15 25:00.6 8:20/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/19/2019 06:37:52



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):21

1326
1329
1330
1332
1320
1325
1319

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brandon Massman
Luke Smith

Zach Stegman
Orlando Hernandez
Nic Bourgault

Luke Magnusen
Brian Ackerman

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):72

1520
1519
1523
1513
1518
1517

OO WN P

Wesley Waugh
Dylan Paccagnia
Ryan Welte
Evan Aarvig
Logan Osterberg
Matthew Moeller

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):83

1402
1404
1403
1408
1406
1411

OO WN P

Tyler Brooks
Bayley Pierce
Elias Lassandro
Will Giuffre
Nate Sdao
Christian Stott

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):87

1247
1241
1248
1235
1246
1234
1230

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Joey Woloszyn
James Wallis
Jordan Woloszyn
Avante Mackey
Calvin Smith
Alex Ludington
AJ Bernardo

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys

Fresh-Soph Boys

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:26.5

17:16.9
17:17.9
17:20.0
17:31.7
17:45.8
18:36.9
19:39.2

17:16.9
34:34.9
51:55.0
1:09:26.7
1:27:12.5
1:45:49.5
2:05:28.7

0:00.0
0:00.9
0:03.0
0:14.7
0:28.8
1:19.9
2:22.3

Average Time: 18:29.2

18:06.9
18:14.2
18:19.9
18:36.2
19:08.9
20:53.4

18:06.9
36:21.2
54:41.1
1:13:17.4
1:.32:26.3
1:53:19.7

0:00.0
0:07.3
0:13.0
0:29.3
1:02.0
2:46.5

Average Time: 18:32.6

17:05.3
17:36.0
18:14.5
19:29.6
20:17.7
22:46.6

17:05.3
34:41.4
52:55.9
1:.12:25.6
1:.32:43.3
1:55:30.0

0:00.0
0:30.7
1:09.2
2:24.3
3:12.3
5:41.3

Average Time: 18:38.3

18:26.7
18:27.8
18:35.9
18:49.0
18:52.2
20:03.1
20:06.0

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
10 2 2
10 3 5
10 4 9
9 5 14
10 7 21
10 (18) (39)
10 (30) (69)

Finish Position - 2
10 9 9
10 10 19
9 12 31
10 17 48
10 24 72
10 (40) (112)

Finish Position- 3
10 1 1
10 6 7
10 11 18
9 28 46
10 37 83
9 (44) (227)

Finish Position- 4
9 13 13
10 14 27
9 16 43
10 21 64
9 23 87
10 (33) (120)
10 (34) (154)

1

18:26.7
36:54.5
55:30.4
1:14:19.5
1:33:11.7
1:53:14.8
2:13:20.9

0:00.0
0:01.0
0:09.1
0:22.3
0:25.4
1:36.3
1:39.3

10/19/2019 10:12:52



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Fresh-Soph Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):128 Average Time: 19:16.5
1 1370 Alex Easton 10 15 15 18:35.6 18:35.6 0:00.0
2 1378 Alex Horton 9 22 37 18:49.7 37:25.3 0:14.1
3 1371 Xander Furst 10 26 63 19:12.3 56:37.7 0:36.7
4 1369 Julian DiPuma 10 29 92 19:35.2  1:16:12.9 0:59.5
5 1381 Ronan Murray 9 36 128 20:09.8 1.36:22.7 1:34.2
6 1373 Aidan Spanier 10 (39) (167) 20:44.7 1:57:07.4 2:09.0
7 1380 George Mulenga 9 (42) (209) 21:39.5  2:18:47.0 3:03.9
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):135 Average Time: 19:24.4
1 1437 Logan Burley 9 20 20 18:48.1 18:48.1 0:00.0
2 1440 Kevin Dunn 9 25 45 19:10.4 37:58.5 0:22.3
3 1431 Benjamin Branyan 10 27 72 19:29.1 57:27.6 0:40.9
4 1443 Samuel Retzer 9 31 103 19:42.4 1:17:10.1 0:54.3
5 1444 Nathan Sevey 9 32 135 19:52.2 1:37:02.4 1:04.1
6 1442 Andrew Mukha 9 (35) (170) 20:06.6  1:57:09.0 1:18.5
7 1441 Carter Hartsfield 9 (42) (2112) 20:55.7 2:18:04.8 2:07.5
Team - Harlem Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):153 Average Time: 20:30.0
1 1475 Aktanay Kwazdran 10 8 8 17:48.4 17:48.4 0:00.0
2 1477 Jack Seymour 10 19 27 18:45.2 36:33.7 0:56.7
3 1474 Adam Gault 10 38 65 20:20.2 56:53.9 2:31.7
4 1480 Elisha(Eli) Hernandez 9 43 108 22:41.8  1:19:35.8 4:53.3
5 1472 Logan Amdur 10 45 153 22:54.2 1:42:30.1 5.05.7
Team - Belvidere Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1275 Xander Albano 9 Less Than 5 19:41.2 19:41.2 0:00.0
2 1278 Alex Solache 9 Less Than 5 23:10.2 42:51.5 3:28.9
3 1273 Rob Bland 10 Less Than 5 25:00.6 1:07:52.1 5:194

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/19/2019 10:12:52



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Team

1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Harlem
4 Boylan
5 Auburn
6 Belvidere
7 Guilford

99999 East

99999 Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
25 1 2 3
Top 5Times: 1:33:47.1
38 4 5 6
Top 5Times: 1:35:15.7
97 9 14 21
Top 5Times: 1:40:27.7
113 16 19 23
Top 5Times: 1:41:28.0
140 7 12 38
Top 5Times: 1:47:02.9
162 20 25 37
Top 5Times: 1:48:00.2
169 22 34 35
Top 5Times: 1:48:19.9
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
8

10

24

27

40

39

36

5
11

13

29

28

43

41

42

6*
15

17

31

30

46

45

44

18

33

32

10/19/2019 12:30:15



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 (<5H)

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 (<5)

1286
1281
1386
1289
1500
1482
1488
1203
1303
1446
1501
1280
1205
1483
1451
1283
1344
1495
1493
1341
1259
1452
1412
1340
1450
1255
1290
1355
1345
1457
1357
1453
1337
1447
1416
1418
1414
1254
1209
1260
1202
1263
1421
1207
1385

Gianna Sagona
Madison Diercks
Michelle Gasmund
Sydnie Elder
Hailey Henry
Lauren Johnston
Indigo Sterud
Isabelle Roethle
Alex Pecora
Alexis Kuehne
Izzy Henry

Caitlin Corso
Taylor Wartell
Megan Peterson
Miranda Marocco
Anna Hulstedt
Rachel Hilby
Hannah Pickard
Erin Collins

Anne Sweeney
Kaleigh Inniss
Faith Procopio
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Emma Strombeck
Alisyn Macgregor
Journie Manzella
Natalie Horgan
Natalia Ayala
Christyna LaMantia
Karissa Hernandez
Ella Maier

Jadyn Totz
Julianna Mace
Katie Perkins
Noemi Garcia
Maria Bates
Sarah McLaughlin
Elly Heimer
Christina Nikas
Brynn Kirkland
Lilli McQueeny
Ericka Flores
Lilah Ranz
Jessica Clark
Natalia Nunez

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
East
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Auburn
Belvidere North
Harlem
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Auburn
Hononegah
Harlem
Belvidere North
Boylan
Hononegah
Hononegah
Boylan
Belvidere
Harlem
Guilford
Boylan
Harlem
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Boylan
Boylan
Harlem
Boylan
Harlem
Boylan
Harlem
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Belvidere
Auburn
Belvidere
Auburn
Belvidere
Guilford
Auburn
East

Grade
12
12

11

12
11
11

12

12
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
11

11
10

11
12
12
12

11
11
10
10
11

10
10

Finish

Time Pace
18:10.5 6:04/M
18:27.5 6:09/M
18:32.0 6:11/M
18:38.6 6:13/M
18:45.1 6:15/M
18:48.9 6:16/M
18:49.1 6:16/M
18:52.0 6:17/M
19:07.8 6:23/M
19:17.5 6:26/M
19:19.0 6:26/M
19:22.4 6:27/M
19:26.4 6:29/M
19:33.4 6:31/M
19:34.9 6:32/M
19:37.6 6:33/M
19:38.1 6:33/M
19:455 6:35/M
19:51.2 6:37/M
19:59.3 6:40/M
20:06.7 6:42/M
20:10.3 6:43/M
20:15.9 6:45/M
20:20.6 6:47/M
20:24.1 6:48/M
20:27.2 6:49/M
20:35.3 6:52/M
20:39.9 6:53/M
20:50.0 6:57/M
21:00.7 7:00/M
21:.04.9 7:02/M
21:.04.9 7:02/M
21:12.7  7:04/M
21:16.5 7:06/M
21:18.8 7:06/M
21:34.2 7:11/M
21:43.0 7:14/M
21:47.6 7:16/M
22:09.6 7:23/M
22:22.5 7:28/M
22:33.2 7:31/M
23:16.0 7:45/M
23:27.8  7:49/M
24:01.4 8:00/M
24:09.2 8:03/M

10/19/2019 06:38:15



Race Date NIC-10 Conference

October 19, 2019 Overall Finish List
Girls
Varsity Girls
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
46 44 1413 Faith Bruecks Guilford 11 740 836 7:54 24:11.7 8:04/M
47 45 1264 Tikaya Jones Belvidere 9 7:52 842 T7:43 24:179 8:06/M
48 (<5) 1382 Jenny Pina East 11 7:37 844 8:.02 24:25.3 8:08/M
49 46 1206 Stella Cacciatore Auburn 10 7:41 8:39 8:06 24:26.1 8:09/M
50 (<5) 1383 Olivia Winternheimer East 11 7:38 849 8:17 24:45.3 8:15/M
51 (<5) 1526 Brenda Cruz Jefferson 11 7:55 854 8:12 25.02.0 8:21/M
52 (<5) 1530 Peyton Watkins Jefferson 9 7:57 10:56 9:.05 27:59.6 9:20/M
53 (<5) 1527 Michelle Ortiz Jefferson 10 8:47 10:40 9:50 29:17.9 9:46/M
54 (<5) 1524 Maria Camacho Jefferson 12 9:08 12:57 11:11 33:17.0 11:06/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/19/2019 06:38:16



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 18:45.4
1 1286 Gianna Sagona 12 1 1 18:10.5 18:10.5 0:00.0
2 1281 Madison Diercks 12 2 3 18:27.5 36:38.1 0:17.0
3 1289 Sydnie Elder 11 3 6 18:38.6 55:16.8 0:28.0
4 1303 Alex Pecora 9 8 14 19:07.8  1:14:24.6 0:57.2
5 1280 Caitlin Corso 12 11 25 19:22.4 1.33:47.1 1:11.9
6 1283 Anna Hulstedt 12 (15) (40) 19:37.6 1.53:24.7 1.27.0
7 1290 Natalie Horgan 11 (26) (66) 20:35.3  2:14:.00.1 2:24.7
Team - Hononegah Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 19:03.1
1 1500 Hailey Henry 9 4 4 18:45.1 18:45.1 0:00.0
2 1482 Lauren Johnston 12 5 9 18:48.9 37:34.0 0:03.7
3 1488 Indigo Sterud 11 6 15 18:49.1 56:23.1 0:04.0
4 1501 Izzy Henry 9 10 25 19:19.0 1:15:42.2 0:33.9
5 1483 Megan Peterson 12 13 38 19:33.4  1:35:15.7 0:48.3
6 1495 Hannah Pickard 10 a7 (55) 19:455  1:55:01.3 1:00.4
7 1493 Erin Collins 10 (18) (73) 19:51.2 2:14:52.5 1.06.1
Team - Harlem Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):97 Average Time: 20:05.5
1 1446 Alexis Kuehne 12 9 9 19:17.5 19:17.5 0:00.0
2 1451 Miranda Marocco 11 14 23 19:34.9 38:52.4 0:17.4
3 1452 Faith Procopio 11 21 44 20:10.3 59:02.8 0:52.8
4 1450 Alisyn Macgregor 11 24 68 20:24.1  1:19:27.0 1:06.6
5 1457 Karissa Hernandez 10 29 97 21:00.7  1:40:27.7 1:43.2
6 1453 Jadyn Totz 11 (31) (128) 21:04.9 2:01:32.7 1:47.4
7 1447 Katie Perkins 12 (33) (161) 21:16.5  2:22:49.2 1:58.9
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 20:17.6
1 1344 Rachel Hilby 11 16 16 19:38.1 19:38.1 0:00.0
2 1341 Anne Sweeney 12 19 35 19:59.3 39:37.4 0:21.2
3 1340 Emma Strombeck 12 23 58 20:20.6 59:58.0 0:42.5
4 1355 Natalia Ayala 9 27 85 20:39.9 1:20:38.0 1.01.8
5 1345 Christyna LaMantia 11 28 113 20:50.0 1:41:28.0 1:11.9
6 1357 Ella Maier 9 (30) (143) 21:049 2:02:33.0 1:26.8
7 1337 Julianna Mace 12 (32) (175) 21:12.7  2:23:45.7 1:34.6

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/19/2019 12:29:39



NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 19, 2019

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Auburn Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):140 Average Time: 21:24.5
1 1203 Isabelle Roethle 11 7 7 18:52.0 18:52.0 0:00.0
2 1205 Taylor Wartell 11 12 19 19:26.4 38:18.5 0:34.3
3 1209 Christina Nikas 10 38 57 22:09.6 1:00:28.2 3:17.5
4 1202 Lilli McQueeny 11 40 97 22:33.2 1:23:01.4 3:141.1
5 1207 Jessica Clark 10 43 140 24:01.4 1:47:02.9 5:09.3
6 1206 Stella Cacciatore 10 (46) (186) 24:26.1  2:11:29.1 5:34.1
Team - Belvidere Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):162 Average Time: 21:36.0
1 1259 Kaleigh Inniss 10 20 20 20:06.7 20:06.7 0:00.0
2 1255 Journie Manzella 11 25 45 20:27.2 40:34.0 0:20.5
3 1254 Elly Heimer 11 37 82 21:47.6  1:02:21.6 1:40.8
4 1260 Brynn Kirkland 10 39 121 22:22.5 1:24:44.2 2:15.7
5 1263 Ericka Flores 9 41 162 23:16.0 1:48:00.2 3:09.2
6 1264 Tikaya Jones 9 (45) (207) 24:17.9  2:12:18.2 4:11.2
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):169 Average Time: 21:39.9
1 1412 Caitlin Ehrhardt 12 22 22 20:15.9 20:15.9 0:00.0
2 1416 Noemi Garcia 12 34 56 21:18.8 41:34.7 1:02.8
3 1418 Maria Bates 9 35 91 21:34.2 1:03:09.0 1:18.2
4 1414 Sarah McLaughlin 11 36 127 21:43.0 1:24:52.1 1:27.1
5 1421 Lilah Ranz 9 42 169 23:27.8 1:48:19.9 3:11.8
6 1413 Faith Bruecks 11 (44) (213) 24:11.7  2:12:31.6 3:55.8
Team - East Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1386 Michelle Gasmund 9 Less Than 5 18:32.0 18:32.0 0:00.0
2 1385 Natalia Nunez 10 Less Than 5 24:09.2 42:41.2 5:37.2
3 1382 Jenny Pina 11 Less Than 5 24:25.3 1:07:06.6 5:53.3
4 1383 Olivia Winternheimer 11 Less Than 5 24:45.3 1:31:51.9 6:13.3
Team - Jefferson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1526 Brenda Cruz 11 Less Than 5 25:02.0 25:02.0 0:00.0
2 1530 Peyton Watkins 9 Less Than 5 27:59.6 53:01.6 2:57.5
3 1527 Michelle Ortiz 10 Less Than 5 29:17.9 1:22:19.6 4:15.9
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/19/2019 12:29:39



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

4 1524 Maria Camacho

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12 Less Than 5 33:17.0 1:55:36.6 8:15.0
3 10/19/2019 12:29:39



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Auburn
4 Guilford
5 Boylan
6 Harlem
7 East
8 Belvidere
9 Jefferson

99999 Freeport

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Top 5
Places

41

Top 5 Times:

87

Top 5 Times:

89

Top 5 Times:

90

Top 5 Times:

117

Top 5 Times:

137

Top 5 Times:

165

Top 5 Times:

179

Top 5 Times:

266

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

1:21:45.7

4 5 18
1:24:59.7
2 3 24
1:24:05.8
12 15 20
1:25:26.5

6 23 25
1:26:43.0

11 17 29
1:27:49.7

7 19 38
1:31:14.0

16 37 40
1:30:11.4

49 52 53
1:42:19.2

Finishers

4
10

26

28

21

30

35

46

42

54

5
13

34

32

22

33

45

55

44

58

6*
14

39

41

27

51

57

56

47

59

43

48

31

61

50

60

10/19/2019 12:32:55



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

©O© 00O ~NO UL WN P

A A ADADNDW®WWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRERRRRRR P PR
O OWMNPRPOOOMNOODTRNROMNPRPOOOM~NOURNRWNRPOO®OM~NOUNWNERO

1307
1216
1223
1511
1509
1363
1394
1400
1327
1324
1323
1469
1432
1309
1308
1438
1266
1466
1515
1388
1429
1427
1428
1374
1227
1368
1521
1426
1219
1468
1365
1433
1224
1372
1510
1467
1312
1274
1387
1507
1268
1240
1277
1506
1270

Max Beutel
Jonah Garcia
Peter Maculan
Nate Halbrader
Dominick Welte
Liam Keefe
Miles Lang
Chris Metz
Caden McNulty
Nick Lenzen
Caden Lendman
Aiden Gruner
Owen Dahlberg
Zander Casis
Steve Brown
Juan DelReal
Nick Fiore
Benjamin Ewald
Bailen Estrada
Leonard Curtis
Salvador Salas-Godinez
Joe Gibbons
Emon Johnson
Alex Valerio
Aron Tatman
Neil Michalek
Philip Winkelman
Esteban J Castanon
Ryan Sweeney
Nicholas Greenland
Aidan Coen
Carson Dennis
Jacob Melvin
Blaise Mace
Jack Collier
Brady Marocco
Aiden Massman
Dominic Moran
Jack Bathje
River Sterud
Owin Huunter
lan Torrisi

Jake Koziol
Parker Merrill
Coby Kennedy

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
Belvidere North
Auburn
Auburn
Hononegah
Hononegah
Boylan
East
Freeport
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Guilford
Belvidere
Harlem
Hononegah
East
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Boylan
Auburn
Boylan
Hononegah
Guilford
Auburn
Harlem
Boylan
Guilford
Auburn
Boylan
Hononegah
Harlem
Belvidere North
Belvidere
East
Hononegah
Belvidere
Auburn
Belvidere
Hononegah
Belvidere

Grade
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
10
10
10
11
10
12
12

12
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
11
12
12
10
12
12
11
10

12
11

Finish

Time Pace
15:26.8  5:09/M
15:39.2 5:13/M
15:39.9 5:13/M
16:11.4 5:24/M
16:18.7 5:26/M
16:23.4 5:28/M
16:24.0 5:28/M
16:25.7 5:29/M
16:29.0 5:30/M
16:29.9 5:30/M
16:30.4 5:30/M
16:43.7 5:35/M
16:45.0 5:35/M
16:49.5 5:37/M
16:55.5 5:39/M
16:56.0 5:39/M
16:59.2 5:40/M
17:00.7 5:40/M
17:05.4 5:42/M
17:09.6 5:43/M
17:11.8 5:44/M
17:15.1 5:45/M
17:185 5:46/M
17:19.9 5:47/M
17:26.5 5:49/M
17:28.8 5:50/M
17:29.1 5:50/M
17:34.0 5:51/M
17:34.9 5:52/M
17:35.6 5:52/M
17:37.7 5:53/M
17:42.2 5:54/M
17:45.2 5:55/M
17:53.0 5:58/M
17:54.7 5:58/M
17:57.5 5:59/M
18:01.5 6:01/M
18:05.5 6:02/M
18:05.8 6:02/M
18:08.9 6:03/M
18:14.8 6:05/M
18:20.5 6:07/M
18:21.9 6:07/M
18:26.4 6:09/M
18:29.9 6:10/M

10/19/2019 06:38:45



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date

October 19, 2019 Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
46 45 1471 Carter Moski Harlem 11 550 6:29 6:11 18:32.0 6:11/M
47 46 1390 Josephin Ndjebe East 12 5:52 6:37 6:08 18:38.6 6:13/M
48 47 1276 Max Kint Belvidere 9 5:54 6:40 6:09 18:44.3 6:15/M
49 48 1221 Josh Woloszyn Auburn 12 5:52 6:42 6:16 18509 6:17/M
50 49 1533 James Lindsey Jefferson 11 546 6:50 6:14 18:51.3 6:17/M
51 50 1272 Sebastian Zuniga Belvidere 11 5:58 6:39 6:17 18:55.4 6:18/M
52 51 1361 William Archer Boylan 12 5:37 6:56 6:43 19:16.5 6:26/M
53 52 1531 Alfredo Ramirez Jefferson 12 5:55 6:56 6:26 19:18.8 6:26/M
54 53 1532 Angel Chavez Jefferson 11 5:57 7:24 6:55 20:17.3 6:46/M
55 54 1535 Ricardo Ortiz Jefferson 11 6:15 7:12 6:55 20:23.3 6:48/M
56 55 1389 Rodrigo Figoruea East 12 6:26 7:38 6:49 20:55.8 6:59/M
57 56 1391 Eh Tah Sor East 12 6:53 7:35 6:27 20:56.1 6:59/M
58 57 1470 Roger Mcgee jr Harlem 11 6:56 7:53 7:12 22:02.8 7:21/M
59 58 1540 Blake Johnson Jefferson 9 7:10 827 7:50 23:28.2 7:49/M
60 59 1539 Abram Almaraz Jefferson 9 7:11 9:46 755 24:53.1 8:18/M
61 60 1536 Martin Vargas Jefferson 11 7:31 9:03 8:22 24:58.3 8:19/M
62 61 1392 Nolan Taylor East 11 726 9:17 8:25 25:09.2 8:23/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/19/2019 06:38:45



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):41

1307
1327
1324
1323
1309
1308
1312

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Max Beutel
Caden McNulty
Nick Lenzen
Caden Lendman
Zander Casis
Steve Brown
Aiden Massman

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):87

1511
1509
1515
1521
1510
1507
1506

No o~ wDN PR

Nate Halbrader
Dominick Welte
Bailen Estrada
Philip Winkelman
Jack Collier
River Sterud
Parker Merrill

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):89

1216
1223
1227
1219
1224
1240
1221

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jonah Garcia
Peter Maculan
Aron Tatman
Ryan Sweeney
Jacob Melvin
lan Torrisi
Josh Woloszyn

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):90

1432
1438
1429
1427
1428
1426
1433

~No ok wWDN R

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Owen Dahlberg
Juan DelReal

Salvador Salas-Godinez

Joe Gibbons

Emon Johnson
Esteban J Castanon
Carson Dennis

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:21.1

1
9
18
28
41
(55)
(91)

15:26.8
16:29.0
16:29.9
16:30.4
16:49.5
16:55.5
18:01.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:59.9

4
9

27
53
87
(126)
(169)

16:11.4
16:18.7
17:05.4
17:29.1
17:54.7
18:08.9
18:26.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:49.1

2

5

29
57
89
(130)
(178)

15:39.2
15:39.9
17:26.5
17:34.9
17:45.2
18:20.5
18:50.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:05.3

Overall
Grade Place
12 1
10 8
10 9
10 10
12 13
12 (14)
12 (36)
11 4
12 5
10 18
10 26
11 34
12 (39)
12 (43)
12 2
11 3
11 24
12 28
11 32
10 (41)
12 (48)
10 12
9 15
11 20
11 21
11 22
11 (27)
10 (31)

12
27
47
68
90
(117)
(148)

16:45.0
16:56.0
17:11.8
17:15.1
17:18.5
17:34.0
17:42.2

15:26.8
31:55.8
48:25.8
1:04:56.2
1:21:45.7
1:38:41.3
1.56:42.8

16:11.4
32:30.2
49:35.7
1:07:04.9
1:24:59.7
1:43:08.6
2:01:35.0

15:39.2
31:19.1
48:45.6
1.06:20.6
1:24.05.8
1:42:26.3
2:01:17.3

16:45.0
33:41.0
50:52.8
1:08:08.0
1:25:26.5
1:43:00.6
2:00:42.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:02.2
1.03.1
1:03.5
1:22.7
1:28.7
2:34.6

0:00.0
0:07.3
0:54.0
1:17.6
1:43.2
1:57.4
2:14.9

0:00.0
0:00.7
1:47.3
1:55.7
2:06.0
2:41.3
3:11.7

0:00.0
0:11.0
0:26.7
0:30.1
0:33.5
0:49.0
0:57.2

10/19/2019 12:33:43



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):117

1363
1374
1368
1365
1372
1361

O Ul WN PR

Liam Keefe
Alex Valerio
Neil Michalek
Aidan Coen
Blaise Mace
William Archer

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):137

1469
1466
1468
1467
1471
1470

O Ul WN PP

Aiden Gruner
Benjamin Ewald
Nicholas Greenland
Brady Marocco
Carter Moski

Roger Mcgee jr

Team - East
Team Score (places):165

1394
1388
1387
1390
1389
1391
1392

~No o wWDN R

Miles Lang
Leonard Curtis
Jack Bathje
Josephin Ndjebe
Rodrigo Figoruea
Eh Tah Sor
Nolan Taylor

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):179

1266
1274
1268
1277
1270
1276
1272

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Nick Fiore
Dominic Moran
Owin Huunter
Jake Koziol

Coby Kennedy
Max Kint
Sebastian Zuniga

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Grade Place

12 6

10 23
11 25
11 30
10 33
12 (51)

11 11
12 17
11 29
12 35
11 45
11 (57)

10 7

12 19
12 38
12 46
12 55
12 (56)
11 (61)
12 16
10 37
11 40
9 42
11 44
9 47
11 (50)

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:20.6

6
29
54
84

117

(168)

16:23.4
17:19.9
17:28.8
17:37.7
17:53.0
19:16.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:33.9

11
28
57
92
137
(194)

16:43.7
17:00.7
17:35.6
17:57.5
18:32.0
22:02.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:14.8

7
26
64
110
165
(221)

(282)

16:24.0
17:09.6
18:05.8
18:38.6
20:55.8
20:56.1
25:09.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:02.2

16
53
93
135
179
(226)
(276)

16:59.2
18:05.5
18:14.8
18:21.9
18:29.9
18:44.3
18:55.4

16:23.4 0:00.0
33:43.3 0:56.5
51:12.2 1:05.4
1:08:50.0 1:14.3
1:26:43.0 1:29.6
1:45:59.6 2:53.0

16:43.7 0:00.0
33:44.4 0:17.0
51:20.0 0:51.9
1:09:17.6 1:13.8
1:27:49.7 1:48.3
1:49:52.5 5:19.1

16:24.0 0:00.0
33:33.6 0:45.6
51:39.5 1:41.8
1:10:18.1 2:14.6
1:31:14.0 4:31.8
1.52:10.1 4:32.0
2:17:19.3 8:45.2

16:59.2 0:00.0
35:04.8 1:06.3
53:19.6 1:15.5
1:11:41.5 1:22.7
1:30:11.4 1:30.7
1:48:55.7 1:45.1
2:07:51.2 1:56.2

10/19/2019 12:33:43



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Jefferson Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):266 Average Time: 20:27.8
1 1533 James Lindsey 11 49 49 18:51.3 18:51.3 0:00.0
2 1531 Alfredo Ramirez 12 52 101 19:18.8 38:10.2 0:27.4
3 1532 Angel Chavez 11 53 154 20:17.3 58:27.5 1:25.9
4 1535 Ricardo Ortiz 11 54 208 20:23.3  1:18:50.9 1:31.9
5 1540 Blake Johnson 9 58 266 23:28.2  1:42:19.2 4:36.9
6 1539 Abram Almaraz 9 (59) (325) 24:53.1  2:07:12.4 6:01.8
7 1536 Martin Vargas 11 (60) (385) 24:58.3  2:32:10.7 6:06.9
Team - Freeport Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1400 Chris Metz 12 Less Than 5 16:25.7 16:25.7 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/19/2019 12:33:43



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Auburn
3 Guilford
4 Boylan
5 Hononegah
99999 Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Team Summary Results

Boys
Open

Top 5
Places

18

Top 5 Times:

51

Top 5 Times:

88

Top 5 Times:

111

Top 5 Times:

114

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

1:30:04.2

3 10 11
1:35:35.7

7 14 19
1:41:50.7

17 20 23
1:47:01.1

9 22 24
1:49:17.3

Finishers

4
5

12

21

25

29

5
6

15

27

26

30

6*
8

16

31

28

10/19/2019 12:20:36



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Open
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 18:00.8
1 1318 Josh Martinez 11 1 1 17:14.2 17:14.2 0:00.0
2 1316 Solomon Foley 11 2 3 17:55.6 35:09.8 0:41.3
3 1314 James Murphy 12 4 7 18:04.1 53:14.0 0:49.8
4 1310 Jesus Hernandez 12 5 12 18:15.5 1:11:29.5 1:01.2
5 1311 Zander Hodzic 12 6 18 18:34.7 1:30:04.2 1:20.4
6 1306 Noah Anderson 12 (8) (26) 18:38.9  1:48:43.1 1:24.6
7 1315 Ben Potter 12 (13) (39) 19:31.6  2:08:14.8 2:17.4
8 1333 Nolan Hyser 9 More Than 7 20:44.1  2:28:58.9 3:29.8
9 1317 Matt Gilbertson 11 More Than 7 20:51.8 2:49:50.8 3:37.6
10 1335 Cameron O'Brien 9 More Than 7 21:11.0 3:11:01.9 3:56.8
11 1321 Scotty Crane 10 More Than 7 22:00.8  3:33:02.8 4:46.6
12 1331 Uriel Avila 9 More Than 7 24:20.7 3:57:23.5 7:06.4
13 1322 Cooper Engelhard 10 More Than 7 24:52.1  4:22:15.7 7:37.9
Team - Auburn Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 19:07.1
1 1226 Cayden Schroeder 11 3 3 17:58.4 17:58.4 0:00.0
2 1222 Ulises Gomez 11 10 13 19:09.5 37:07.9 1:11.1
3 1232 Connor Herrell 10 11 24 19:18.1 56:26.1 1:19.7
4 1217 Victor Hughes 12 12 36 19:27.7  1:15:53.8 1:29.3
5 1228 Jate Worathepnuthas 11 15 51 19:41.9 1:35:35.7 1:43.5
6 1231 Corbyn Clark-Garza 10 (16) (67) 19:47.0 1:55:22.7 1:48.6
7 1225 Max Sandoval 11 (18) (85) 19:59.7 2:15:22.5 2:01.3
8 1243 Caleb Foster 9 More Than 7 21:47.3  2:37:09.9 3:48.9
9 1245 Sebastian Roethle 9 More Than 7 21:59.5  2:59:09.4 4:01.1
10 1233 AlanJimenez 10 More Than 7 22:24.1  3:21:33.6 4:25.7
11 1239 Tyler Stenberg 10 More Than 7 23:12.1  3:44:45.7 5:13.7
12 1238 Jake Stanford 10 More Than 7 23:18.2  4:08:03.9 5:19.8
13 1218 Donovan Reed 12 More Than 7 23:18.6 4:31:22.5 5:20.2
14 1237 Ethan Singmouangthong 10 More Than 7 23:34.5 4:54:57.1 5:36.1
15 1229 Kaden Anderson 10 More Than 7 24:27.7 5:19:24.8 6:29.3
16 1236 Isaac Pick 10 More Than 7 26:38.0 5:46:02.9 8:39.6
17 1220 Evan Walling 12 More Than 7 28:13.3 6:14:16.2 10:14.9
18 1244 Ayaan Hanif 9 More Than 7 33:43.1 6:47:59.4 15:44.7
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 20:22.1
1 1430 Connor Sherman 11 7 7 18:36.2 18:36.2 0:00.0
2 1424 Rashad Ahmad 12 14 21 19:34.8 38:11.0 0:58.5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/19/2019 12:22:34



NIC-10 Conference

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Open
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 20:22.1
3 1425 Logan Kolkey 12 19 40 20:00.6 58:11.7 1.24.4
4 1439 Anthony Drake 9 21 61 21:07.3  1:19:19.0 2:31.1
5 1435 Nicholas Rich 10 27 88 22:31.6  1:41:50.7 3:55.3
6 1436 Mason Sarrels 10 (31) (119) 28:05.1 2:09:55.8 9:28.9
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):111 Average Time: 21:24.2
1 1366 Dominic DiTullio 11 17 17 19:56.5 19:56.5 0:00.0
2 1364 Aaron Spanier 12 20 37 20:12.0 40:08.6 0:15.5
3 1375 Noah Wirtjes 10 23 60 22:10.9 1.02:19.5 2:14.3
4 1379 Joseph Howes 9 25 85 22:13.3  1:24:32.8 2:16.7
5 1377 Connor Coyle 9 26 111 22:28.2 1:47.01.1 2:31.7
6 1376 Jordan Berumen 9 (28) (139) 23:05.8 2:10:07.0 3:09.3
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 21:51.4
1 1508 Ben Ward 12 9 9 19:00.4 19:00.4 0:00.0
2 1522 Cameron Spera 9 22 31 21:21.8 40:22.3 2:21.3
3 1514 Tanner Alt 10 24 55 22:12.9 1:02:35.2 31124
4 1516 Ryan Hommema 10 29 84 23:10.9 1:25:46.1 4:10.4
5 1512 Brandon Trullinger 11 30 114 23:31.2  1:49:17.3 4:30.7
Team - Belvidere Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1269 Tim Jones 11 Less Than 5 20:06.5 20:06.5 0:00.0
2 1271 Octavio Lares 11 Less Than 5 20:39.7 40:46.2 0:33.1
3 1267 Hunter DeBruyne 11 Less Than 5 21:17.5  1:02:03.7 1:10.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/19/2019 12:22:34



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Team
1 Hononegah
2 Belvidere North
3 Boylan
99999 Auburn
99999 Belvidere
99999 Harlem

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Team Summary Results

Girls

Open

Top 5
Places

19
Top 5 Times:
52
Top 5 Times:
63
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:

99999
Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers

1 2 3 4 5 &
1 2 3 6 7 9
1:50:44.0

4 5
2:00:48.3

10 11 13 14 15 16
2:02:44.9

8 17 18 20

21

19

10/19/2019 12:21:01



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):19

1489
1494
1497
1499
1490
1496
1503
1484
1485

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Ava Tarara
Amanda Lawrence
Kaitlyn Wrage
Kaylee Goldhagen
Arielle Aarvig

Ava Truitt

Haley Oberst
Olivia Bergeron
Claire Cannady

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):52

1287
1282
1284
1300
1279
1304
1291

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ainsley Dean
Anna Hornick
Isabella Kazluski
Alayna Frederick
Samantha Allen
Brittain Pisarcik
Grace McCutcheon

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):63

1347
1339
1360
1346
1352
1336
1354
1359
1343
1338
1342

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

o
= O

Ella O'Boyle
Maura McQuillan
Taylor Spahr
Olivia Lara
Arianna Kopecky
Arianna Caruana
Lauren Marinaro
Claudia Nichols
Sylvia FeLauer
Grace Maier
Maggie Cieliesz

Team - Auburn

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1201
2 1214

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Sophia Lemonholm
Arwen Whorton

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls
Open
Overall
Grade Place
11 1
10 2
10 3
9 6
10 7
10 (9)
9 (12)
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 4
12 5
12 8
9 17
12 18
9 (20)
11 (21)
11 10
12 11
9 13
11 14
10 15
12 (16)
10 (19)
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
1

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:08.8

D W

12
19
(28)
(40)

21:11.3
21:33.0
22:07.1
22:47.8
23:04.6
23:35.9
24:09.6
24:26.6
24:44.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 24:09.6

4
9
17
34
52
(72)
(93)

22:25.0
22:25.3
23:20.1
26:07.6
26:30.2
30:23.5
31:06.5

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:32.9

10
21
34
48
63

(79)

(98)

23:43.1
24:02.7
24:17.4
25:19.3
25:22.2
26:00.3
26:32.7
26:46.7
26:55.1
27:10.9
27:36.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

32:53.8
33:41.3

21:11.3

42:44.3
1.04:51.5
1:27:39.3
1:50:44.0
2:14:19.9
2:38:29.6
3:02:56.3
3:27:40.7

22:25.0

44:50.3
1.08:10.5
1:34:18.1
2:00:48.3
2:31:11.9
3:02:18.4

23:43.1

47:45.8
1:12:03.3
1:37:22.6
2:02:44.9
2:28:45.2
2:55:17.9
3:22:04.6
3:48:59.7
4:16:10.6
4:43:46.9

32:53.8
1:06:35.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:21.7
0:55.7
1:36.5
1:53.3
2:24.6
2:58.3
3:15.3
3:33.1

0:00.0
0:00.2
0:55.1
3:42.5
4:05.1
7:58.5
8:41.5

0:00.0
0:19.6
0:34.3
1:36.2
1:39.1
2:17.2
2:49.6
3:03.6
3:12.0
3:27.8
3:53.2

0:00.0
0:47.4

10/19/2019 12:23:10



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 1212 Faith Schorer

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1249 Sydney Porter
2 1261 Jazmine Manzella

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):Inc.

1459 Hailey Ferguson
1454 Destiny Barrick
1458 Aubree Anderson
1462 Breona Rappley

A WDN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference
Final Team Results

Girls
Open
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 36:49.2  1:43:24.4 3:55.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 29:41.2 29:41.2 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 32:43.1 1:02:24.4 3:01.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 24:28.1 24:28.1 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 24:32.3 49:00.4 0:04.1
9 Less Than 5 30:35.4 1:19:35.8 6:07.3
9 Less Than 5 38:30.1 1:58:06.0 14:02.0
2 10/19/2019 12:23:11



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

=
o

© 00N UL WN
© 0 ~NO UL WN

e = S
A wWNPRFRO
el e el
W N Rk O

&7
(<5)
(<5)
7
14
15
16
17
18
19
7
7
7
7
(<5)
20
(<5)
21
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

W WWWWWWNDNDNDNNMNMNMNNNDNDNEREREREERPRE
O U, WNPFP OOONOO U WNEOOOW-NOO O

1489
1494
1497
1287
1282
1499
1490
1284
1496
1347
1339
1503
1360
1484
1459
1454
1485
1346
1352
1336
1300
1279
1354
1359
1343
1338
1342
1249
1304
1458
1291
1261
1201
1214
1212
1462

Ava Tarara
Amanda Lawrence
Kaitlyn Wrage
Ainsley Dean
Anna Hornick
Kaylee Goldhagen
Arielle Aarvig
Isabella Kazluski
Ava Truitt

Ella O'Boyle
Maura McQuillan
Haley Oberst
Taylor Spahr
Olivia Bergeron
Hailey Ferguson
Destiny Barrick
Claire Cannady
Olivia Lara
Arianna Kopecky
Arianna Caruana
Alayna Frederick
Samantha Allen
Lauren Marinaro
Claudia Nichols
Sylvia FeLauer
Grace Maier
Maggie Cieliesz
Sydney Porter
Brittain Pisarcik
Aubree Anderson
Grace McCutcheon
Jazmine Manzella
Sophia Lemonholm
Arwen Whorton
Faith Schorer
Breona Rappley

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Conference

Overall Finish List

Girls
Open

Team
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Boylan
Boylan
Hononegah
Boylan
Hononegah
Harlem
Harlem
Hononegah
Boylan
Boylan
Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Boylan
Boylan
Boylan
Boylan
Boylan
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Harlem

Grade

Finish

Time Pace
21:11.3 7:04/M
21:33.0 7:11/M
22:.07.1 7:22IM
22:25.0 7:28/M
22:25.3 7:28/M
22:47.8 7:36/M
23:04.6  7:42IM
23:20.1 7:47/M
23:35.9 7:52/M
23:43.1 7:54/M
24:02.7 8:.01/M
24:09.6  8:03/M
24:17.4 8:06/M
24:26.6  8:09/M
24:28.1 8:09/M
24:32.3 8:11/M
24:44.4  8:15/M
25:19.3 8:26/M
25:22.2 8:27/IM
26:00.3 8:40/M
26:07.6 8:43/M
26:30.2 8:50/M
26:32.7 8:51/M
26:46.7 8:56/M
26:55.1 8:58/M
27:10.9 9:04/M
27:36.3 9:12/M
29:41.2 9:54/M
30:23.5 10:08/M
30:35.4 10:12/M
31:.06.5 10:22/M
32:43.1 10:54/M
32:53.8 10:58/M
33:41.3 11:14/M
36:49.2 12:16/M
38:30.1 12:50/M

10/19/2019 06:39:09



NIC-10 Conference
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 19, 2019

Boys
Open
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
1 1 1318 Josh Martinez Belvidere North 11 5:23 6:06 5:44 17:14.2 5:45/M
2 2 1316 Solomon Foley Belvidere North 11 5:45 6:13 557 17:55.6 5:59/M
3 3 1226 Cayden Schroeder Auburn 11 5:39 6:19 559 17:58.4 5:59/M
4 4 1314 James Murphy Belvidere North 12 5:41 6:22 559 18:04.1 6:01/M
5 5 1310 Jesus Hernandez Belvidere North 12 5:45 6:23 6:07 18:15.5 6:05/M
6 6 1311 Zander Hodzic Belvidere North 12 5:48 6:40 6:06 18:34.7 6:12/M
7 7 1430 Connor Sherman Guilford 11 544 6:44 6:07 18:36.2 6:12/M
8 8 1306 Noah Anderson Belvidere North 12 5:41 6:36 6:21 18:38.9 6:13/M
9 9 1508 Ben Ward Hononegah 12 5:51 6:55 6:13 19:00.4 6:20/M
10 10 1222 Ulises Gomez Auburn 11 5:59 6:52 6:18 19:09.5 6:23/M
11 11 1232 Connor Herrell Auburn 10 6:03 7:00 6:13 19:18.1 6:26/M
12 12 1217 Victor Hughes Auburn 12 5:58 7:04 6:24 19:27.7 6:29/M
13 13 1315 Ben Potter Belvidere North 12 6:07 7:02 6:21 19:31.6 6:31/M
14 14 1424 Rashad Ahmad Guilford 12 6:00 6:59 6:34 19:34.8 6:32/M
15 15 1228 Jate Worathepnuthas Auburn 11 6:08 6:50 6:43 19:41.9 6:34/M
16 16 1231 Corbyn Clark-Garza Auburn 10 6:11 7:03 6:32 19:47.0 6:36/M
17 17 1366 Dominic DiTullio Boylan 11 6:15 7:05 6:35 19:56.5 6:39/M
18 18 1225 Max Sandoval Auburn 11 6:23 7:.08 6:27 19:59.7 6:40/M
19 19 1425 Logan Kolkey Guilford 12 6:24 7:.07 6:28 20:00.6 6:40/M
20 (<5) 1269 Tim Jones Belvidere 11 6:15 7:23 6:27 20:06.5 6:42/M
21 20 1364 Aaron Spanier Boylan 12 6:10 7:25 6:36 20:12.0 6:44/M
22 (<5) 1271 Octavio Lares Belvidere 11 6:23 7:37 6:38 20:39.7 6:53/M
23 (>7) 1333 Nolan Hyser Belvidere North 9 6:30 7:23 6:50 20:44.1 6:55/M
24 (>7) 1317 Matt Gilbertson Belvidere North 11 6:15 7:20 7:15 20:51.8 6:57/M
25 21 1439 Anthony Drake Guilford 9 6:38 7:30 6:58 21:07.3 7:02/M
26 (>7) 1335 Cameron O'Brien Belvidere North 9 7.00 7:27 6:42 21:11.0 7:04/M
27 (<5) 1267 Hunter DeBruyne Belvidere 11 6:33 7:48 6:55 21:17.5 7:06/M
28 22 1522 Cameron Spera Hononegah 9 6:50 7:42 6:48 21:21.8 7:07/M
29 (>7) 1243 Caleb Foster Auburn 9 6:45 7:47 T7:14 21:47.3 7:16/M
30 (>7) 1245 Sebastian Roethle Auburn 9 6:45 7:45 7:28 21:59.5 7:20/M
31 (>7) 1321 Scotty Crane Belvidere North 10 6:54 742 7:23 22:00.8 7:20/M
32 23 1375 Noah Wirtjes Boylan 10 6:58 7:56 7:16 22:10.9 7:24/M
33 24 1514 Tanner Alt Hononegah 10 6:56 7:58 7:17 22:129 7:24/M
34 25 1379 Joseph Howes Boylan 9 6:45 758 7:29 22:13.3 7:24/IM
35 (>7) 1233 AlanJimenez Auburn 10 6:45 8:19 7:19 22:24.1 7:28/M
36 26 1377 Connor Coyle Boylan 9 6:42 8:.01 7:44 22:28.2 7:29/M
37 27 1435 Nicholas Rich Guilford 10 7:12 757 7:21 22:31.6 7:31/M
38 28 1376 Jordan Berumen Boylan 9 6:57 8:.08 8:00 23.05.8 7:42/M
39 29 1516 Ryan Hommema Hononegah 10 6:56 8:27 7:47 23:10.9 7:44/M
40 (>7) 1239 Tyler Stenberg Auburn 10 7:05 8:12 7:54 23:12.1 7:44/IM
41 (>7) 1238 Jake Stanford Auburn 10 6:52 8:27 7:57 23:18.2 7:46/M
42 (>7) 1218 Donovan Reed Auburn 12 7:09 8:18 7:51 23:18.6 7:46/M
43 30 1512 Brandon Trullinger Hononegah 11 6:57 9:02 7:31 23:31.2 7:50/M
44 (>7) 1237 Ethan Singmouangthong Auburn 10 7:11 823 759 23:345 7:52/M
45 (>7) 1331 Uriel Avila Belvidere North 9 7:18 9:20 7:42 24:20.7 8:07/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

2

10/19/2019 06:39:10



Race Date NIC-10 Conference

October 19, 2019 Overall Finish List
Boys
Open
-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
46 (>7) 1229 Kaden Anderson Auburn 10 7:30 9:11 7:45 24:27.7 8:09/M
47 (>7) 1322 Cooper Engelhard Belvidere North 10 727 9:11 812 24:52.1 8:17/M
48 (>7) 1236 Isaac Pick Auburn 10 7:42 10:09 8:46 26:38.0 8:53/M
49 31 1436 Mason Sarrels Guilford 10 8:19 10:06 9:39 28:05.1 9:22/M
50 (>7) 1220 Evan Walling Auburn 12 8:44 10:27 9:00 28:13.3 9:24/M
51 (>7) 1244 Ayaan Hanif Auburn 9 9:03 13:16 11:22 33:43.1 11:14/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/19/2019 06:39:10



